
MESA VERDE HIGH SCHOOL  

MAVERICKS 
head coach: anthony watkins 

athletic director: kevin anderson 
vp of athletics: brett tujague 

principal: colin bross 

“strengthening character together” 

 

2019 boys basketball schedule 
 
DATE    OPPONENT     LOCATION   TIME  

 
Fri Nov 22  Bear River     Bear River   5:30/7:00 

Mon Nov 25  San Juan    San Juan    7:30 

Sat Nov 30  Center     Mesa Verde   3:30/5:00 

Tue Dec 3  LeRoy Greene (V)   Mesa Verde   7:30 

Thu-Sat Dec 5-7 Mira Loma Tourney (V)  Mira Loma   TBA 

Tue Dec 10  Florin (JV/V)    Mesa Verde   5:30/7:00 

Wed Dec 11  Natomas (JV/V)   Natomas   5:30/7:00 

Thu-Sat Dec 12-14 San Juan Spartan Tourney (JV) San Juan    TBA 

Sat Dec 14  El Dorado (V)   Mesa Verde   7:00 

Tue Dec 17  Venture Academy (JV/V)  Venture Academy  5:00/6:30 

Wed Dec 18  Hiram Johnson    Hiram Johnson  5:30/7:00 

Fri Dec 20  Bella Vista     Bella Vista                 5:00/6:30 

Thu-Sat Jan 2-4 Lindhurst Tourney (V)  Lindhurst   TBA 

Tue Jan 7  Franklin (Stockton)    Franklin (Stockton)  5:30/7:00 

Wed Jan 8  Union Mine     Mesa Verde   5:30/7:00 

Fri Jan 10  Pioneer (JV/V)*   Mesa Verde   3:30/6:30 

Sat Jan 11  Waterford     Waterford   1:30/3:00 

Tue Jan 14  Dixon      Dixon    5:30/7:00 
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DATE    OPPONENT     LOCATION   TIME  

 
Fri Jan 17  Mira Loma (JV/V)*   Mesa Verde   3:30/6:30    

Tue Jan 21  Woodland *    Mesa Verde   5:30/7:00 

Fri Jan 24  Casa Roble (JV,V)*   Casa Roble   3:30/6:30 

Tue Jan 28  Pioneer*    Pioneer   5:30/7:00 

Fri Jan 31  Dixon (JV/V)*   Mesa Verde   5:00/8:00 

Tue Feb 5  Mira Loma*    Mira Loma   5:30/7:00 

Fri Feb 7  Woodland (JV,V)*   Woodland   5:00/8:00 

Tue Feb 11  Casa Roble (V)*   Mesa Verde   7:00 

Wed Feb 12  Casa Roble (JV)*   Mesa Verde   7:00 

  

 
7501 Carriage Drive, Citrus Heights, CA 95621 

916.971.5299 (main office); 916.971.5277 (athletics) 
website: mesaverdesports.com; twitter & instagram: @mesaverdesports 

 
 

*Denotes Golden Empire League Game 
Home Games in BOLD 
 


